Administration

Name Title Ext. Email Address

George Guy CEQ/Executive Director 7100 bthomas@fwha.org
Beverly Armour-Thomas Executive Administrative Assistant /7100 bthomas@fwha.org
Amy Jacobowitz Director of Asset Management 7300 ajacobowitz@fwha.org
Lorez Davis Director of Housing Choice Voucher Program 7200 |davis@fwha.org
Carolyn Nichter Director of Finance 7400 cnichter@fwha.org
John J. Foster Social Services Manager /7505 jfoster@fwha.org

Keith Morrison Director of Procurement & Capital Funds 7600 kmorrison@fwha.org
Dan Kuleff Modernization & Construction Coordinator 7307 dkuleff@fwha.org
Jessica Matuska Special Projects Coordinator 7301 jmatuska@fwha.org

Asset Management

Amy Jacobowitz Director of Asset Management 7300 ajacobowitz@fwha.org
Tiana Hunt Site Manager (Beacon Heights) 7303 thunt@fwha.org
Tiana Hunt Site Manager (McCormick Place) 7304 thunt@fwha.org

Site Manager (Brookmill Court, Village of Brooklyn
Pointe, Miami Homes)
Site Manager (Tall Oaks, Whispering Oaks, Maumee

7305 pmekinney@fwha.org

Patricia McKinney

Laura Moore 7306 Imoore@fwha.org

Terrace)
Saundra Jones Site Manager (River Cove) 7307 sjones@fwha.org
Saundra Jones Site Manager (North Highlands) 7308 sjones@fwha.org
Mary Bonner-Thomas Site Manager 7309 mbonner-thomas@fwha.org
Jenna Rosswurm Assistant Site Manager (Tall Oaks) 7316 jrosswurm@fwha.org
Jenna Rosswurm Assistant Site Manager (Beacon Heights) /7303 jrosswurm@fwha.org

Jenna Rosswurm Assistant Site Manager (McCormick Place) 7304 jrosswurm@fwha.org



Assistant Site Manager (Brookmill Court, Village of

Larissa Williams _ e 7315
Brooklyn Pointe, Miami Homes)
Larissa Williams Assistant Site Manager (River Cove) 7307
Larissa Williams Assistant Site Manager (North Highlands) 7308
Bill Rykard Lead Maintenance /7304
Tino Alonzo Lead Maintenance 7305
Mark Berz Lead Maintenance 7306
Charles Scott Lead Maintenance 7307
Eric Cole Maintenace Technician /7303
Allen Brock Maintenace Technician 7305
George Brothers Maintenace Technician 7308
Ray White Building & Grounds Maintenance 7306
Chaz Smalley Building & Grounds Maintenance 7308
Ruby Bates Public Housing Leasing Coordinator 7302
Leah Huber Public Housing Leasing Assistant 7311
Diane Craig Public Housing Support Specialist 7501
Customer Service
Tracey Starks Customer Service 7202
Finance
Carolyn Nichter Director of Finance 7400
LaShawnda Arrington Senior Accountant 7402
Martha Ademassu Accountant 7401

Gay Braster Accounting Clerk 7403



Lorez Davis
Paula Garretson
Christi Sullivan
Zorya Elkins
Charmaine Dunbar
Janelle Young
Nichelle Hines
Rose Niedermeyer
Brittany Campbell
Kimberly Acoff
Amy Alber
Ashley Harris
Cicely McCowan
Yolette Ware
Flora Johnson
Tina Bellinger
Elizabeth Kayser
Nicol Winbush
Curtis Perry
Laura White
Bruce Lake

John J. Foster
George A. Fields, Jr.
Brenda Majors

Housing Choice Voucher Program

Director of Housing Choice Voucher Program
HCVP Lead Housing Specialist
HCVP Lead Housing Specialist
HCVP Lead Housing Specialist
HCVP Housing Specialist
HCVP Housing Specialist
HCVP Housing Specialist
HCVP Housing Specialist
HCVP Housing Specialist
HCVP Housing Specialist
HCVP Housing Specialist
HCVP Housing Specialist
HCVP Housing Specialist
HCVP Support Specialist
HCVP Support Specialist
HCVP Support Specialist
Program Analyst

Program Analyst

Inspector

Inspector

Contractor - Inspections

Social Services
Social Services Manager
Social Service Coordinator
Social Service Coordinator

7200
7211
7503
7209
7206
7216
7215
7204
7203
7214
7212
7210
7208
7404
7218
7213
7207
7219
7205
7229
N/A

7505
7331
7504



Michelle Williams
Angela Harris
Diveeta Kinchen
Denise Porter

Family Self-Sufficiency Coordinator
Family Self-Sufficiency Coordinator
Family Self-Sufficiency Coordinator
Contractor - Resident Services

7502
7217
7500
7330



